Position Other Positions Held

Senior Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Pre-School Director
Recreation Assist |
Recreation Assist Il
Recreation Assist |
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Assist Il
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Assist |
Recreation Assist Il
Recreation Assist |
Recreation Assist |
Recreation Assist |
Recreation Assist |
Recreation Assist Il
Recreation Assist Il
Recreation Assist Il

Recreation Assist Il

City

Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Department

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$98,244
$23,808
$17,301
$7,597
$7,571
$7,188
$2,817
$2,488
$2,379
$2,107
$1,774
$1,403
$1,385
$1,306
$1,167
$999
$680
$466
$351

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$10,104
$7,786
$1,730
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



