Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Recreation Coordinator		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$98,244	\$10,104
Recreation Coordinator		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$23,808	\$7,786
Pre-School Director		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$17,301	\$1,730
Recreation Assist I		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$7,597	\$0
Recreation Assist II		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$7,571	\$0
Recreation Assist I		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$7,188	\$0
Recreation Coordinator		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$2,817	\$0
Recreation Assist II		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$2,488	\$0
Recreation Coordinator		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$2,379	\$0
Recreation Assist I		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$2,107	\$0
Recreation Assist II		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$1,774	\$0
Recreation Assist I		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$1,403	\$0
Recreation Assist I		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$1,385	\$0
Recreation Assist I		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$1,306	\$0
Recreation Assist I		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$1,167	\$0
Recreation Assist II		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$999	\$0
Recreation Assist II		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$680	\$0
Recreation Assist II		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$466	\$0
Recreation Assist II		Pacific Grove	Recreation	\$351	\$0